
VA/HUD Appropriations
Superfund - Related Activities

                                                                                 
                                                 FY 2003 FY 2004 FY 2005

Source of Funding Actual Final Conference Estimate

Appropriation 84,074,000$      $78,774,000 $80,486,000

Enacted Rescission (546,000) (465,000) ---
Subtotal, Adjusted Appropriation 83,528,000 78,309,000 80,486,000

Subtotal, adjusted  budget authority 83,528,000 78,309,000 80,486,000

Unobligated balance lapsing (13,000) --- ---

    Total obligations 83,515,000 78,309,000 80,486,000

National Institutes of Health

National Institute of Environmental Health Sciences

Amounts Available for Obligation 


	OBLIGATION

